
Oenkenstein Audio Rumble Conversion Table

Value Sine Osc Tune Super Osc Tune Shaper Drive Envelope Delay Envelope Attack Envelope Hold Envelope Decay Envelope Release

0 2.00 Hz -36.00 Semitones -20.0 dB 0.000 Sec 0.0 ms 0.0 ms 0.0 ms 0.0 ms
1 2.19 Hz -35.28 Semitones -19.4 dB 0.000 Sec 10.0 ms 10.0 ms 10.0 ms 10.0 ms
2 2.40 Hz -34.56 Semitones -18.8 dB 0.002 Sec 11.6 ms 11.6 ms 11.6 ms 11.6 ms
3 2.64 Hz -33.84 Semitones -18.2 dB 0.004 Sec 12.5 ms 12.5 ms 12.5 ms 12.5 ms
4 2.89 Hz -33.12 Semitones -17.6 dB 0.006 Sec 13.4 ms 13.4 ms 13.4 ms 13.4 ms
5 3.17 Hz -32.40 Semitones -17.0 dB 0.010 Sec 14.5 ms 14.5 ms 14.5 ms 14.5 ms
6 3.48 Hz -31.68 Semitones -16.4 dB 0.014 Sec 15.6 ms 15.6 ms 15.6 ms 15.6 ms
7 3.81 Hz -30.96 Semitones -15.8 dB 0.020 Sec 16.8 ms 16.8 ms 16.8 ms 16.8 ms
8 4.18 Hz -30.24 Semitones -15.2 dB 0.026 Sec 18.0 ms 18.0 ms 18.0 ms 18.0 ms
9 4.58 Hz -29.52 Semitones -14.6 dB 0.032 Sec 19.4 ms 19.4 ms 19.4 ms 19.4 ms

10 5.02 Hz -28.80 Semitones -14.0 dB 0.040 Sec 20.9 ms 20.9 ms 20.9 ms 20.9 ms
11 5.51 Hz -28.08 Semitones -13.4 dB 0.048 Sec 22.5 ms 22.5 ms 22.5 ms 22.5 ms
12 6.04 Hz -27.36 Semitones -12.8 dB 0.058 Sec 24.2 ms 24.2 ms 24.2 ms 24.2 ms
13 6.62 Hz -26.64 Semitones -12.2 dB 0.068 Sec 26.1 ms 26.1 ms 26.1 ms 26.1 ms
14 7.26 Hz -25.92 Semitones -11.6 dB 0.078 Sec 28.1 ms 28.1 ms 28.1 ms 28.1 ms
15 7.96 Hz -25.20 Semitones -11.0 dB 0.090 Sec 30.2 ms 30.2 ms 30.2 ms 30.2 ms
16 8.73 Hz -24.48 Semitones -10.4 dB 0.102 Sec 32.6 ms 32.6 ms 32.6 ms 32.6 ms
17 9.57 Hz -23.76 Semitones -9.8 dB 0.116 Sec 36.1 ms 36.1 ms 36.1 ms 36.1 ms
18 10.50 Hz -23.04 Semitones -9.2 dB 0.130 Sec 37.7 ms 37.7 ms 37.7 ms 37.7 ms
19 11.51 Hz -22.32 Semitones -8.6 dB 0.144 Sec 40.6 ms 40.6 ms 40.6 ms 40.6 ms
20 12.62 Hz -21.60 Semitones -8.0 dB 0.160 Sec 43.7 ms 43.7 ms 43.7 ms 43.7 ms
21 13.84 Hz -20.88 Semitones -7.4 dB 0.176 Sec 47.1 ms 47.1 ms 47.1 ms 47.1 ms
22 15.17 Hz -20.16 Semitones -6.8 dB 0.194 Sec 50.7 ms 50.7 ms 50.7 ms 50.7 ms
23 16.64 Hz -19.44 Semitones -6.2 dB 0.212 Sec 54.6 ms 54.6 ms 54.6 ms 54.6 ms
24 18.24 Hz -18.72 Semitones -5.6 dB 0.230 Sec 58.7 ms 58.7 ms 58.7 ms 58.7 ms
25 20.00 Hz -18.00 Semitones -5.0 dB 0.250 Sec 63.2 ms 63.2 ms 63.2 ms 63.2 ms
26 21.93 Hz -17.28 Semitones -4.4 dB 0.270 Sec 68.1 ms 68.1 ms 68.1 ms 68.1 ms
27 24.05 Hz -16.56 Semitones -3.8 dB 0.292 Sec 73.3 ms 73.3 ms 73.3 ms 73.3 ms
28 26.37 Hz -15.84 Semitones -3.2 dB 0.314 Sec 78.9 ms 78.9 ms 78.9 ms 78.9 ms
29 28.91 Hz -15.12 Semitones -2.6 dB 0.336 Sec 85.0 ms 85.0 ms 85.0 ms 85.0 ms
30 31.70 Hz -14.40 Semitones -2.0 dB 0.360 Sec 91.5 ms 91.5 ms 91.5 ms 91.5 ms
31 34.76 Hz -13.68 Semitones -1.4 dB 0.384 Sec 98.5 ms 98.5 ms 98.5 ms 98.5 ms
32 38.11 Hz -12.96 Semitones -0.8 dB 0.410 Sec 106 ms 106 ms 106 ms 106 ms
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Oenkenstein Audio Rumble Conversion Table

Value Sine Osc Tune Super Osc Tune Shaper Drive Envelope Delay Envelope Attack Envelope Hold Envelope Decay Envelope Release
Rumble Conversion Table

33 41.79 Hz -12.24 Semitones -0.2 dB 0.436 Sec 114 ms 114 ms 114 ms 114 ms
34 45.82 Hz -11.52 Semitones 0.4 dB 0.462 Sec 123 ms 123 ms 123 ms 123 ms
35 50.24 Hz -10.80 Semitones 1.0 dB 0.490 Sec 132 ms 132 ms 132 ms 132 ms
36 55.08 Hz -10.08 Semitones 1.6 dB 0.518 Sec 142 ms 142 ms 142 ms 142 ms
37 60.40 Hz -9.36 Semitones 2.2 dB 0.548 Sec 153 ms 153 ms 153 ms 153 ms
38 66.23 Hz -8.64 Semitones 2.8 dB 0.578 Sec 165 ms 165 ms 165 ms 165 ms
39 72.62 Hz -7.92 Semitones 3.4 dB 0.608 Sec 178 ms 178 ms 178 ms 178 ms
40 79.62 Hz -7.20 Semitones 4.0 dB 0.640 Sec 191 ms 191 ms 191 ms 191 ms
41 87.30 Hz -6.48 Semitones 4.6 dB 0.672 Sec 206 ms 206 ms 206 ms 206 ms
42 95.73 Hz -5.76 Semitones 5.2 dB 0.706 Sec 222 ms 222 ms 222 ms 222 ms
43 105.0 Hz -5.04 Semitones 5.8 dB 0.740 Sec 239 ms 239 ms 239 ms 239 ms
44 115.1 Hz -4.32 Semitones 6.4 dB 0.774 Sec 257 ms 257 ms 257 ms 257 ms
45 126.2 Hz -3.60 Semitones 7.0 dB 0.810 Sec 277 ms 277 ms 277 ms 277 ms
46 138.4 Hz -2.88 Semitones 7.6 dB 0.846 Sec 298 ms 298 ms 298 ms 298 ms
47 151.7 Hz -2.16 Semitones 8.2 dB 0.884 Sec 321 ms 321 ms 321 ms 321 ms
48 166.4 Hz  -1.44 Semitone 8.8 dB 0.922 Sec 345 ms 345 ms 345 ms 345 ms
49 182.4 Hz  -0.72 Semitone 9.4 dB 0.960 Sec 372 ms 372 ms 372 ms 372 ms
50 200.0 Hz  0.00 Semitone 10.0 dB 1.000 Sec 400 ms 400 ms 400 ms 400 ms
51 219.3 Hz  0.72 Semitone 10.6 dB 1.040 Sec 431 ms 431 ms 431 ms 431 ms
52 240.5 Hz  1.44 Semitone 11.2 dB 1.082 Sec 464 ms 464 ms 464 ms 464 ms
53 263.7 Hz 2.16 Semitones 11.8 dB 1.124 Sec 499 ms 499 ms 499 ms 499 ms
54 289.1 Hz 2.88 Semitones 12.4 dB 1.166 Sec 537 ms 537 ms 537 ms 537 ms
55 317.0 Hz 3.60 Semitones 13.0 dB 1.210 Sec 578 ms 578 ms 578 ms 578 ms
56 347.6 Hz 4.32 Semitones 13.6 dB 1.254 Sec 623 ms 623 ms 623 ms 623 ms
57 381.1 Hz 5.04 Semitones 14.2 dB 1.300 Sec 670 ms 670 ms 670 ms 670 ms
58 419.9 Hz 5.76 Semitones 14.8 dB 1.346 Sec 722 ms 722 ms 722 ms 722 ms
59 458.2 Hz 6.48 Semitones 15.4 dB 1.392 Sec 777 ms 777 ms 777 ms 777 ms
60 502.4 Hz 7.20 Semitones 16.0 dB 1.440 Sec 837 ms 837 ms 837 ms 837 ms
61 550.8 Hz 7.92 Semitones 16.6 dB 1.488 Sec 901 ms 901 ms 901 ms 901 ms
62 604.0 Hz 8.64 Semitones 17.2 dB 1.538 Sec 970 ms 970 ms 970 ms 970 ms
63 662.3 Hz 9.36 Semitones 17.8 dB 1.588 Sec 1.04 s 1.04 s 1.04 s 1.04 s
64 726.2 Hz 10.08 Semitones 18.4 dB 1.638 Sec 1.12 s 1.12 s 1.12 s 1.12 s
65 796.2 Hz 10.80 Semitones 19.0 dB 1.690 Sec 1.21 s 1.21 s 1.21 s 1.21 s
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Oenkenstein Audio Rumble Conversion Table

Value Sine Osc Tune Super Osc Tune Shaper Drive Envelope Delay Envelope Attack Envelope Hold Envelope Decay Envelope Release
Rumble Conversion Table

66 873.0 Hz 11.52 Semitones 19.6 dB 1.742 Sec 1.30 s 1.30 s 1.30 s 1.30 s
67 957.3 Hz 12.24 Semitones 20.2 dB 1.796 Sec 1.40 s 1.40 s 1.40 s 1.40 s
68 1.05 kHz 12.96 Semitones 20.8 dB 1.850 Sec 1.51 s 1.51 s 1.51 s 1.51 s
69 1.15 kHz 13.68 Semitones 21.4 dB 1.904 Sec 1.62 s 1.62 s 1.62 s 1.62 s
70 1.26 kHz 14.40 Semitones 22.0 dB 1.960 Sec 1.75 s 1.75 s 1.75 s 1.75 s
71 1.38 kHz 15.12 Semitones 22.6 dB 2.016 Sec 1.88 s 1.88 s 1.88 s 1.88 s
72 1.52 kHz 15.84 Semitones 23.2 dB 2.074 Sec 2.03 s 2.03 s 2.03 s 2.03 s
73 1.66 kHz 16.56 Semitones 23.8 dB 2.132 Sec 2.18 s 2.18 s 2.18 s 2.18 s
74 1.82 kHz 17.28 Semitones 24.4 dB 2.190 Sec 2.35 s 2.35 s 2.35 s 2.35 s
75 2.00 kHz 18.00 Semitones 25.0 dB 2.250 Sec 2.53 s 2.53 s 2.53 s 2.53 s
76 2.19 kHz 18.72 Semitones 25.6 dB 2.310 Sec 2.72 s 2.72 s 2.72 s 2.72 s
77 2.40 kHz 19.44 Semitones 26.2 dB 2.372 Sec 2.93 s 2.93 s 2.93 s 2.93 s
78 2.64 kHz 20.16 Semitones 26.8 dB 2.434 Sec 3.16 s 3.16 s 3.16 s 3.16 s
79 2.89 kHz 20.88 Semitones 27.4 dB 2.496 Sec 3.40 s 3.40 s 3.40 s 3.40 s
80 3.17 kHz 21.60 Semitones 28.0 dB 2.560 Sec 3.66 s 3.66 s 3.66 s 3.66 s
81 3.48 kHz 22.32 Semitones 28.6 dB 2.624 Sec 3.94 s 3.94 s 3.94 s 3.94 s
82 3.81 kHz 23.04 Semitones 29.2 dB 2.690 Sec 4.24 s 4.24 s 4.24 s 4.24 s
83 4.18 kHz 23.76 Semitones 29.8 dB 2.756 Sec 4.56 s 4.56 s 4.56 s 4.56 s
84 4.58 kHz 24.48 Semitones 30.4 dB 2.822 Sec 4.91 s 4.91 s 4.91 s 4.91 s
85 5.02 kHz 25.20 Semitones 31.0 dB 2.890 Sec 5.29 s 5.29 s 5.29 s 5.29 s
86 5.51 kHz 25.92 Semitones 31.6 dB 2.958 Sec 5.70 s 5.70 s 5.70 s 5.70 s
87 6.04 kHz 26.64 Semitones 32.2 dB 3.028 Sec 6.13 s 6.13 s 6.13 s 6.13 s
88 6.62 kHz 27.36 Semitones 32.8 dB 3.098 Sec 6.60 s 6.60 s 6.60 s 6.60 s
89 7.26 kHz 28.08 Semitones 33.4 dB 3.168 Sec 7.11 s 7.11 s 7.11 s 7.11 s
90 7.96 kHz 28.80 Semitones 34.0 dB 3.240 Sec 7.65 s 7.65 s 7.65 s 7.65 s
91 8.73 kHz 29.52 Semitones 34.6 dB 3.312 Sec 8.24 s 8.24 s 8.24 s 8.24 s
92 9.57 kHz 30.24 Semitones 35.2 dB 3.386 Sec 8.87 s 8.87 s 8.87 s 8.87 s
93 10.50 kHz 30.96 Semitones 35.8 dB 3.460 Sec 9.55 s 9.55 s 9.55 s 9.55 s
94 11.51 kHz 31.68 Semitones 36.4 dB 3.534 Sec 10.28 s 10.28 s 10.28 s 10.28 s
95 12.62 kHz 32.40 Semitones 37.0 dB 3.610 Sec 11.06 s 11.06 s 11.06 s 11.06 s
96 13.84 kHz 33.12 Semitones 37.6 dB 3.686 Sec 11.91 s 11.91 s 11.91 s 11.91 s
97 15.17 kHz 33.84 Semitones 38.2 dB 3.764 Sec 12.82 s 12.82 s 12.82 s 12.82 s
98 16.64 kHz 34.56 Semitones 38.8 dB 3.842 Sec 13.81 s 13.81 s 13.81 s 13.81 s

Page 3



Oenkenstein Audio Rumble Conversion Table

Value Sine Osc Tune Super Osc Tune Shaper Drive Envelope Delay Envelope Attack Envelope Hold Envelope Decay Envelope Release
Rumble Conversion Table

99 18.24 kHz 35.28 Semitones 39.4 dB 3.920 Sec 14.86 s 14.86 s 14.86 s 14.86 s
100 20.00 kHz 36.00 Semitones 40.0 dB 4.000 Sec 16.00 s 16.00 s 16.00 s 16.00 s
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Oenkenstein Audio Rumble Conversion Table

Value

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Vibrato speed not synced Auto Bend Time Pitch Bend Amount Filter Cutoff Filter Cutoff
Tune

0.01 Hz 0.0 ms 0 Semitones #REF! 20.00 Hz
0.01 Hz 10.0 ms 001 #REF! 21.48 Hz
0.01 Hz 11.6 ms 002 #REF! 23.07 Hz
0.01 Hz 12.5 ms 003 #REF! 24.77 Hz
0.01 Hz 13.4 ms 004 #REF! 26.60 Hz
0.02 Hz 14.5 ms 005 #REF! 28.57 Hz
0.02 Hz 15.6 ms 006 #REF! 30.68 Hz
0.02 Hz 16.8 ms 007 #REF! 32.95 Hz
0.02 Hz 18.0 ms 008 #REF! 36.38 Hz
0.02 Hz 19.4 ms 009 #REF! 38.00 Hz
0.03 Hz 20.9 ms 010 #REF! 40.81 Hz
0.03 Hz 22.5 ms 011 #REF! 43.82 Hz
0.03 Hz 24.2 ms 012 #REF! 47.06 Hz
0.03 Hz 26.1 ms 013 #REF! 50.54 Hz
0.04 Hz 28.1 ms 014 #REF! 54.27 Hz
0.04 Hz 30.2 ms 015 #REF! 58.29 Hz
0.04 Hz 32.6 ms 016 #REF! 62.59 Hz
0.05 Hz 36.1 ms 017 #REF! 67.22 Hz
0.05 Hz 37.7 ms 018 #REF! 72.19 Hz
0.06 Hz 40.6 ms 019 #REF! 77.53 Hz
0.06 Hz 43.7 ms 020 #REF! 83.26 Hz
0.07 Hz 47.1 ms 021 #REF! 89.41 Hz
0.08 Hz or 3 beats 50.7 ms 022 #REF! 96.02 Hz
0.08 Hz 54.6 ms 023 #REF! 103.1 Hz
0.09 Hz 58.7 ms 024 #REF! 110.7 Hz
0.10 Hz 63.2 ms 025 #REF! 118.9 Hz
0.11 Hz 68.1 ms 026 #REF! 127.7 Hz
0.12 Hz 73.3 ms 027 #REF! 137.1 Hz
0.13 Hz 78.9 ms 028 #REF! 147.3 Hz
0.14 Hz 85.0 ms 1 Semitone #REF! 158.2 Hz
0.16 Hz 91.5 ms 030 #REF! 169.9 Hz
0.17 Hz 98.5 ms 031 #REF! 182.4 Hz
0.19 Hz 106 ms 032 #REF! 195.9 Hz
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Oenkenstein Audio Rumble Conversion Table

Value

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Vibrato speed not synced Auto Bend Time Pitch Bend Amount Filter Cutoff Filter Cutoff
Tune

0.21 Hz 114 ms 033 #REF! 210.4 Hz
0.23 Hz 123 ms 034 #REF! 225.9 Hz
0.25 Hz or 1 beat 132 ms 035 #REF! 242.6 Hz
0.28 Hz 142 ms 036 #REF! 260.6 Hz
0.30 Hz 153 ms 037 #REF! 279.8 Hz
0.33 Hz 165 ms 038 #REF! 300.5 Hz
0.36 Hz 178 ms 039 #REF! 322.7 Hz
0.40 Hz 191 ms 040 #REF! 346.6 Hz
0.44 Hz 206 ms 2 Semitones #REF! 372.2 Hz
0.48 Hz 222 ms 042 #REF! 399.7 Hz
0.52 Hz 239 ms 043 #REF! 429.2 Hz
0.58 Hz 257 ms 044 #REF! 461.0 Hz
0.63 Hz 277 ms 045 #REF! 495.0 Hz
0.69 Hz 298 ms 046 #REF! 531.6 Hz
0.76 Hz 321 ms 047 #REF! 570.9 Hz
0.83 Hz 345 ms 048 #REF! 613.1 Hz
0.91 Hz 372 ms 049 #REF! 658.4 Hz
1.00 Hz or 1/4 beat 400 ms 3 Semitones #REF! 707.1 Hz
1.10 Hz 431 ms 051 #REF! 759.4 Hz
1.20 Hz 464 ms 052 #REF! 815.5 Hz
1.32 Hz 499 ms 053 #REF! 875.8 Hz
1.45 Hz 537 ms 054 #REF! 940.5 Hz
1.58 Hz 578 ms 055 #REF! 1.01 kHz
1.74 Hz 623 ms 056 #REF! 1.08 kHz
1.91 Hz 670 ms 057 #REF! 1.16 kHz
 2.09 Hz or 1/8 beat 722 ms 4 Semitones #REF! 1.25 kHz
2.29 Hz 777 ms 059 #REF! 1.34 kHz
2.51 Hz 837 ms 060 #REF! 1.44 kHz
2.75 Hz 901 ms 061 #REF! 1.55 kHz
3.02 Hz 970 ms 062 #REF! 1.66 kHz
3.31 Hz 1.04 s 063 #REF! 1.79 kHz
3.63 Hz 1.12 s 064 #REF! 1.92 kHz
16 beat 1.21 s 5 Semitones #REF! 2.06 kHz
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Oenkenstein Audio Rumble Conversion Table

Value

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Vibrato speed not synced Auto Bend Time Pitch Bend Amount Filter Cutoff Filter Cutoff
Tune

4.37 Hz 1.30 s 066 #REF! 2.21 kHz
4.79 Hz 1.40 s 067 #REF! 2.38 kHz
5.25 Hz 1.51 s 068 #REF! 2.55 kHz
5.75 Hz 1.62 s 069 #REF! 2.74 kHz
6.31 Hz 1.75 s 070 #REF! 2.94 kHz
6.92 Hz 1.88 s 6 Semitones #REF! 3.16 kHz
7.59 Hz 2.03 s 072 #REF! 3.39 kHz
 8.32 Hz or 1/32 beat 2.18 s 073 #REF! 3.65 kHz
9.12 Hz 2.35 s 074 #REF! 3.92 kHz
10.00 Hz 2.53 s 075 #REF! 4.20 kHz
10.96 Hz 2.72 s 7 Semitones #REF! 4.52 kHz
12.02 Hz 2.93 s 077 #REF! 4.85 kHz
13.18 Hz 3.16 s 078 #REF! 5.21 kHz
14.45 Hz 3.40 s 079 #REF! 5.59 kHz
 15.85 Hz or 1/64 beat 3.66 s 080 #REF! 6.01 kHz
17.38 Hz 3.94 s 081 #REF! 6.45 kHz
19.05 Hz 4.24 s 8 Semitones #REF! 6.93 kHz
20.89 Hz 4.56 s 083 #REF! 7.44 kHz
22.91 Hz 4.91 s 084 #REF! 7.99 kHz
25.12 Hz 5.29 s 085 #REF! 8.58 kHz
27.54 Hz 5.70 s 086 #REF! 9.21 kHz
30.20 Hz 6.13 s 9 Semitones #REF! 9.89 kHz
33.11 Hz 6.60 s 088 #REF! 10.62 kHz
36.31 Hz 7.11 s 089 #REF! 11.41 kHz
39.81 Hz 7.65 s 090 #REF! 12.25 kHz
43.65 Hz 8.24 s 10 Semitones #REF! 13.16 kHz
47.86 Hz 8.87 s 092 #REF! 14.13 kHz
52.48 Hz 9.55 s 093 #REF! 15.18 kHz
57.54 Hz 10.28 s 094 #REF! 16.30 kHz
63.10 Hz 11.06 s 095 #REF! 17.50 kHz
69.18 Hz 11.91 s 11 Semitones #REF! 18.80 kHz
75.86 Hz 12.82 s 097 #REF! 20.19 kHz
83.18 Hz 13.81 s 098 #REF! 21.68 kHz
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Oenkenstein Audio Rumble Conversion Table

Value

99
100

Vibrato speed not synced Auto Bend Time Pitch Bend Amount Filter Cutoff Filter Cutoff
Tune

91.20 Hz 14.86 s 099 #REF! 23.28 kHz
100.0 Hz 16.00 s 12 Semitones #REF! 25.00 kHz
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Oenkenstein Audio Rumble Conversion Table

Value

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Filter Attack / Decay / Release Delay Time Delay Damping High Low Pass Filter Cutoff
Left Right

0.0 ms 0.000 Sec 50 100 20.00 kHz 20.00 Hz
10.0 ms 0.000 Sec 51 100 19.41 kHz 21.48 Hz
11.6 ms 0.002 Sec 52 100 18.84 kHz 23.07 Hz
12.5 ms 0.004 Sec 53 100 18.28 kHz 24.77 Hz
13.4 ms 0.006 Sec 54 100 17.74 kHz 26.60 Hz
14.5 ms 0.010 Sec 55 100 17.22 kHz 28.57 Hz
15.6 ms 0.014 Sec 56 100 16.71 kHz 30.68 Hz
16.8 ms 0.020 Sec 57 100 16.22 kHz 32.95 Hz
18.0 ms 0.026 Sec 58 100 15.74 kHz 36.38 Hz
19.4 ms 0.032 Sec 59 100 15.27 kHz 38.00 Hz
20.9 ms 0.040 Sec 60 100 14.82 kHz 40.81 Hz
22.5 ms 0.048 Sec 61 100 14.39 kHz 43.82 Hz
24.2 ms 0.058 Sec 62 100 13.96 kHz 47.06 Hz
26.1 ms 0.068 Sec 63 100 13.55 kHz 50.54 Hz
28.1 ms 0.078 Sec 64 100 13.15 kHz 54.27 Hz
30.2 ms 0.090 Sec 65 100 12.76 kHz 58.29 Hz
32.6 ms 0.102 Sec 66 100 12.38 kHz 62.59 Hz
36.1 ms 0.116 Sec 67 100 12.02 kHz 67.22 Hz
37.7 ms 0.130 Sec 68 100 11.66 kHz 72.19 Hz
40.6 ms 0.144 Sec 69 100 11.32 kHz 77.53 Hz
43.7 ms 0.160 Sec 70 100 10.99 kHz 83.26 Hz
47.1 ms 0.176 Sec 71 100 10.66 kHz 89.41 Hz
50.7 ms 0.194 Sec 72 100 10.35 kHz 96.02 Hz
54.6 ms 0.212 Sec 73 100 10.04 kHz 103.1 Hz
58.7 ms 0.230 Sec 74 100 9.75 kHz 110.7 Hz
63.2 ms 0.250 Sec 75 100 9.46 kHz 118.9 Hz
68.1 ms 0.270 Sec 76 100 9.18 kHz 127.7 Hz
73.3 ms 0.292 Sec 77 100 8.91 kHz 137.1 Hz
78.9 ms 0.314 Sec 78 100 8.64 kHz 147.3 Hz
85.0 ms 0.336 Sec 79 100 8.39 kHz 158.2 Hz
91.5 ms 0.360 Sec 80 100 8.14 kHz 169.9 Hz
98.5 ms 0.384 Sec 81 100 7.90 kHz 182.4 Hz
106 ms 0.410 Sec 82 100 7.67 kHz 195.9 Hz

Delay Ratio
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Oenkenstein Audio Rumble Conversion Table

Value

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Filter Attack / Decay / Release Delay Time Delay Damping High Low Pass Filter Cutoff
Left Right
Delay Ratio

114 ms 0.436 Sec 83 100 7.44 kHz 210.4 Hz
123 ms 0.462 Sec 84 100 7.22 kHz 225.9 Hz
132 ms 0.490 Sec 85 100 7.00 kHz 242.6 Hz
142 ms 0.518 Sec 86 100 6.80 kHz 260.6 Hz
153 ms 0.548 Sec 87 100 6.60 kHz 279.8 Hz
165 ms 0.578 Sec 88 100 6.41 kHz 300.5 Hz
178 ms 0.608 Sec 89 100 6.22 kHz 322.7 Hz
191 ms 0.640 Sec 90 100 6.03 kHz 346.6 Hz
206 ms 0.672 Sec 91 100 5.86 kHz 372.2 Hz
222 ms 0.706 Sec 92 100 5.68 kHz 399.7 Hz
239 ms 0.740 Sec 93 100 5.52 kHz 429.2 Hz
257 ms 0.774 Sec 94 100 5.35 kHz 461.0 Hz
277 ms 0.810 Sec 95 100 5.19 kHz 495.0 Hz
298 ms 0.846 Sec 96 100 5.04 kHz 531.6 Hz
321 ms 0.884 Sec 97 100 4.89 kHz 570.9 Hz
345 ms 0.922 Sec 98 100 4.75 kHz 613.1 Hz
372 ms 0.960 Sec 99 100 4.61 kHz 658.4 Hz
400 ms 1.000 Sec 100 100 4.47 kHz 707.1 Hz
431 ms 1.040 Sec 100 99 4.34 kHz 759.4 Hz
464 ms 1.082 Sec 100 98 4.21 kHz 815.5 Hz
499 ms 1.124 Sec 100 97 4.09 kHz 875.8 Hz
537 ms 1.166 Sec 100 96 3.97 kHz 940.5 Hz
578 ms 1.210 Sec 100 95 3.85 kHz 1.01 kHz
623 ms 1.254 Sec 100 94 3.74 kHz 1.08 kHz
670 ms 1.300 Sec 100 93 3.63 kHz 1.16 kHz
722 ms 1.346 Sec 100 92 3.52 kHz 1.25 kHz
777 ms 1.392 Sec 100 91 3.42 kHz 1.34 kHz
837 ms 1.440 Sec 100 90 3.31 kHz 1.44 kHz
901 ms 1.488 Sec 100 89 3.22 kHz 1.55 kHz
970 ms 1.538 Sec 100 88 3.12 kHz 1.66 kHz
1.04 s 1.588 Sec 100 87 3.03 kHz 1.79 kHz
1.12 s 1.638 Sec 100 86 2.94 kHz 1.92 kHz
1.21 s 1.690 Sec 100 85 2.85 kHz 2.06 kHz
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Oenkenstein Audio Rumble Conversion Table

Value

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Filter Attack / Decay / Release Delay Time Delay Damping High Low Pass Filter Cutoff
Left Right
Delay Ratio

1.30 s 1.742 Sec 100 84 2.77 kHz 2.21 kHz
1.40 s 1.796 Sec 100 83 2.69 kHz 2.38 kHz
1.51 s 1.850 Sec 100 82 2.61 kHz 2.55 kHz
1.62 s 1.904 Sec 100 81 2.53 kHz 2.74 kHz
1.75 s 1.960 Sec 100 80 2.46 kHz 2.94 kHz
1.88 s 2.016 Sec 100 79 2.38 kHz 3.16 kHz
2.03 s 2.074 Sec 100 78 2.31 kHz 3.39 kHz
2.18 s 2.132 Sec 100 77 2.25 kHz 3.65 kHz
2.35 s 2.190 Sec 100 76 2.18 kHz 3.92 kHz
2.53 s 2.250 Sec 100 75 2.11 kHz 4.20 kHz
2.72 s 2.310 Sec 100 74 2.05 kHz 4.52 kHz
2.93 s 2.372 Sec 100 73 1.99 kHz 4.85 kHz
3.16 s 2.434 Sec 100 72 1.93 kHz 5.21 kHz
3.40 s 2.496 Sec 100 71 1.88 kHz 5.59 kHz
3.66 s 2.560 Sec 100 70 1.82 kHz 6.01 kHz
3.94 s 2.624 Sec 100 69 1.77 kHz 6.45 kHz
4.24 s 2.690 Sec 100 68 1.71 kHz 6.93 kHz
4.56 s 2.756 Sec 100 67 1.66 kHz 7.44 kHz
4.91 s 2.822 Sec 100 66 1.61 kHz 7.99 kHz
5.29 s 2.890 Sec 100 65 1.57 kHz 8.58 kHz
5.70 s 2.958 Sec 100 64 1.52 kHz 9.21 kHz
6.13 s 3.028 Sec 100 63 1.48 kHz 9.89 kHz
6.60 s 3.098 Sec 100 62 1.43 kHz 10.62 kHz
7.11 s 3.168 Sec 100 61 1.39 kHz 11.41 kHz
7.65 s 3.240 Sec 100 60 1.35 kHz 12.25 kHz
8.24 s 3.312 Sec 100 59 1.31 kHz 13.16 kHz
8.87 s 3.386 Sec 100 58 1.27 kHz 14.13 kHz
9.55 s 3.460 Sec 100 57 1.23 kHz 15.18 kHz
10.28 s 3.534 Sec 100 56 1.20 kHz 16.30 kHz
11.06 s 3.610 Sec 100 55 1.16 kHz 17.50 kHz
11.91 s 3.686 Sec 100 54 1.13 kHz 18.80 kHz
12.82 s 3.764 Sec 100 53 1.09 kHz 20.19 kHz
13.81 s 3.842 Sec 100 52 1.06 kHz 21.68 kHz
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Oenkenstein Audio Rumble Conversion Table

Value

99
100

Filter Attack / Decay / Release Delay Time Delay Damping High Low Pass Filter Cutoff
Left Right
Delay Ratio

14.86 s 3.920 Sec 100 51 1.03 kHz 23.28 kHz
16.00 s 4.000 Sec 100 50 1.00 kHz 25.00 kHz

Page 12



Oenkenstein Audio Rumble Conversion Table

Value

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Reverb Pre Delay Reverb High Cut / Damping Reverb Low Cut Pan

0.0 ms 20.00 kHz 20.00 Hz  - 50 Left
0.0 ms 19.54 kHz 20.94 Hz  - 49 Left
0.1 ms 19.10 kHz 21.93 Hz  - 48 Left
0.2 ms 18.67 kHz 22.96 Hz  - 47 Left
0.3 ms 18.24 kHz 24.05 Hz  - 46 Left
0.5 ms 17.83 kHz 25.18 Hz  - 45 Left
0.7 ms 17.42 kHz 26.37 Hz  - 44 Left
1.0 ms 17.02 kHz 27.61 Hz  - 43 Left
1.3 ms 16.64 kHz 28.91 Hz  - 42 Left
1.6 ms 16.26 kHz 30.27 Hz  - 41 Left
2.0 ms 15.89 kHz 31.70 Hz  - 40 Left
2.4 ms 15.52 kHz 33.19 Hz  - 39 Left
2.9 ms 15.17 kHz 34.76 Hz  - 38 Left
3.4 ms 14.83 kHz 36.39 Hz  - 37 Left
3.9 ms 14.49 kHz 38.11 Hz  - 36 Left
4.5 ms 14.16 kHz 39.91 Hz  - 35 Left
5.1 ms 13.84 kHz 41.79 Hz  - 34 Left
5.8 ms 13.52 kHz 43.76 Hz  - 33 Left
6.5 ms 13.21 kHz 45.82 Hz  - 32 Left
7.2 ms 12.91 kHz 47.98 Hz  - 31 Left
8.0 ms 12.62 kHz 50.24 Hz  - 30 Left
8.8 ms 12.33 kHz 52.61 Hz  - 29 Left
9.7 ms 12.05 kHz 55.08 Hz  - 28 Left
10.6 ms 11.78 kHz 57.68 Hz  - 27 Left
11.5 ms 11.51 kHz 60.40 Hz  - 26 Left
12.5 ms 11.25 kHz 63.25 Hz  - 25 Left
13.5 ms 10.99 kHz 66.23 Hz  - 24 Left
14.6 ms 10.74 kHz 69.35 Hz  - 23 Left
15.7 ms 10.50 kHz 72.62 Hz  - 22 Left
16.8 ms 10.26 kHz 76.04 Hz  - 21 Left
18.0 ms 10.02 kHz 79.62 Hz  - 20 Left
19.2 ms 9.80 kHz 83.37 Hz  - 19 Left
20.5 ms 9.57 kHz 87.30 Hz  - 18 Left
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Oenkenstein Audio Rumble Conversion Table

Value

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Reverb Pre Delay Reverb High Cut / Damping Reverb Low Cut Pan

21.8 ms 9.35 kHz 91.42 Hz  - 17 Left
23.1 ms 9.14 kHz 95.73 Hz  - 16 Left
24.5 ms 8.93 kHz 100.2 Hz  - 15 Left
25.9 ms 8.73 kHz 105.0 Hz  - 14 Left
27.4 ms 8.53 kHz 109.9 Hz  - 13 Left
28.9 ms 8.34 kHz 115.1 Hz  - 12 Left
30.4 ms 8.15 kHz 120.5 Hz  - 11 Left
32.0 ms 7.96 kHz 126.2 Hz  - 10 Left
33.6 ms 7.78 kHz 132.1 Hz  - 9 Left
35.3 ms 7.60 kHz 138.4 Hz  - 8 Left
37.0 ms 7.43 kHz 144.9 Hz  - 7 Left
38.7 ms 7.26 kHz 151.7 Hz  - 6 Left
40.5 ms 7.10 kHz 158.9 Hz  - 5 Left
42.3 ms 6.93 kHz 166.4 Hz  - 4 Left
44.2 ms 6.78 kHz 174.2 Hz  - 3 Left
46.1 ms 6.62 kHz 182.4 Hz  - 2 Left
48.0 ms 6.47 kHz 191.0 Hz  - 1 Left
50.0 ms 6.32 kHz 200.0 Hz  0
52.0 ms 6.18 kHz 209.4 Hz  + 1 Right
54.1 ms 6.04 kHz 219.3 Hz  + 2 Right
56.2 ms 5.90 kHz 229.6 Hz  + 3 Right
58.3 ms 5.77 kHz 240.5 Hz  + 4 Right
60.5 ms 5.64 kHz 251.8 Hz  + 5 Right
62.7 ms 5.51 kHz 263.7 Hz  + 6 Right
65.0 ms 5.38 kHz 276.1 Hz  + 7 Right
67.3 ms 5.26 kHz 289.1 Hz  + 8 Right
69.6 ms 5.14 kHz 302.7 Hz  + 9 Right
72.0 ms 5.02 kHz 317.0 Hz  + 10 Right
74.4 ms 4.91 kHz 331.9 Hz  + 11 Right
76.9 ms 4.80 kHz 347.6 Hz  + 12 Right
79.4 ms 4.69 kHz 363.9 Hz  + 13 Right
81.9 ms 4.58 kHz 381.1 Hz  + 14 Right
84.5 ms 4.48 kHz 399.1 Hz  + 15 Right
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Oenkenstein Audio Rumble Conversion Table

Value

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Reverb Pre Delay Reverb High Cut / Damping Reverb Low Cut Pan

87.1 ms 4.38 kHz 417.9 Hz  + 16 Right
89.8 ms 4.28 kHz 437.6 Hz  + 17 Right
92.5 ms 4.18 kHz 458.2 Hz  + 18 Right
95.2 ms 4.08 kHz 479.8 Hz  + 19 Right
98.0 ms 3.99 kHz 502.4 Hz  + 20 Right
100.8 ms 3.90 kHz 526.1 Hz  + 21 Right
103.7 ms 3.81 kHz 550.8 Hz  + 22 Right
106.6 ms 3.72 kHz 576.8 Hz  + 23 Right
109.5 ms 3.64 kHz 604.0 Hz  + 24 Right
112.5 ms 3.56 kHz 632.5 Hz  + 25 Right
115.5 ms 3.48 kHz 662.3 Hz  + 26 Right
118.6 ms 3.40 kHz 693.5 Hz  + 27 Right
121.7 ms 3.32 kHz 726.2 Hz  + 28 Right
124.8 ms 3.24 kHz 760.4 Hz  + 29 Right
128.0 ms 3.17 kHz 796.2 Hz  + 30 Right
131.2 ms 3.10 kHz 883.7 Hz  + 31 Right
134.5 ms 3.03 kHz 873.0 Hz  + 32 Right
137.8 ms 2.96 kHz 914.2 Hz  + 33 Right
141.1 ms 2.89 kHz 957.3 Hz  + 34 Right
144.5 ms 2.83 kHz 1.00 kHz  + 35 Right
147.9 ms 2.76 kHz 1.05 kHz  + 36 Right
151.4 ms 2.70 kHz 1.10 kHz  + 37 Right
154.9 ms 2.64 kHz 1.15 kHz  + 38 Right
158.4 ms 2.58 kHz 1.21 kHz  + 39 Right
162.0 ms 2.52 kHz 1.26 kHz  + 40 Right
165.6 ms 2.46 kHz 1.32 kHz  + 41 Right
169.3 ms 2.40 kHz 1.38 kHz  + 42 Right
173.0 ms 2.35 kHz 1.45 kHz  + 43 Right
176.7 ms 2.30 kHz 1.52 kHz  + 44 Right
180.5 ms 2.24 kHz 1.59 kHz  + 45 Right
184.3 ms 2.19 kHz 1.66 kHz  + 46 Right
188.2 ms 2.14 kHz 1.74 kHz  + 47 Right
192.1 ms 2.09 kHz 1.82 kHz  + 48 Right
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Oenkenstein Audio Rumble Conversion Table

Value

99
100

Reverb Pre Delay Reverb High Cut / Damping Reverb Low Cut Pan

196.0 ms 2.05 kHz 1.91 kHz  + 49 Right
200.0 ms 2.00 kHz 2.00 kHz  + 50 Right
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